
LOT 6 SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/D
UNIT 3. ORB 319-286, 631-348,
898-1585, 924-290, 980-933.

HEITZMAN WADE M & SANDRA C/HEITZMAN SANDRA C
507 SW HAMLET CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4667

36-4S-16-03373-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/06/2019 BC 2.31 33,264 0 0 33,264

STANDARD
3

199,616
2,650
33,264

235,530
82,852

152,678
HX HB 51,411

101,267
235,530

0

235,530

0980/0933 4/08/2003 WD Q I 132,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY L & LINDA GAN

WADE M & SANDRA C H

0924/0290 3/30/2001 WD Q I 132,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK & SARA HILL

JEFFREY L & LINDA J
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000052569 Roof Replacement 12,000 03/13/2025

2004HX Base Yr

507 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,441 112.3260 125.81 307,102 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1951

BAS 1,951 100 1,951 159,546

FGR 552 55 304 24,860

FOP 60 30 18 1,472

FSP 420 40 168 13,738

2,983 2,441 199,616

BAS= W11 FSP= N12 W35 S12 E35$ W38 S43 FGR= S24 E23 N24W23$
E23 FOP= E10 N6 W10 S6$ N6 E26 N37$.

BAS

11
38

43

23

6

26

37

FSP 12

35

12

35

FGR24

23

24

23

FOP
10

6
10

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 650

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2,650

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.31 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,000.00 14,400.00 33,264


